
 
INFORMATION FOR 

St Joseph’s Primary School Quarry Hill 
FOUNDATION ENROLMENTS 2026 

 
APPLICATION FOR ENROLMENT 

Enrolments commence on Tuesday April 22, 2025 
An application for enrolment form may be collected from our school office, 
during our Open Week, at our Information Evening or downloaded using the 

QRcode 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Applications for enrolment in the 2026 school year should be received at the 
school office by Friday May 23, 2025. 

Letters of Offer sent to families - Monday June 2, 2025. 
 

OPEN WEEK 
Monday May 5 - Friday May 9, 2025 

(9.15am-11.00am & 12.30pm-1.30pm or at other times by appointment) 
Families are welcome to come along, visit classrooms and become familiar 

with the school. 
Our senior students will give guided tours. 

 
INFORMATION EVENING 

Monday May 12, 2025 @ 7.00pm in the Arts Centre. 
All families are invited to come along to our Information Evening.   This is an 

excellent opportunity for families to meet and learn more about school life at 
St Joseph’s Primary School. 

 
2026 FOUNDATION INTERVIEWS 

Monday August 25, 2025 
Tuesday August 26, 2025 

 
FOUNDATION TRANSITION DATES 

Tuesday November 25, 2025 (9am-10.30am) 
Wednesday November 26, 2025 (9am-10.30am) 

Tuesday December 9, 2025 (9am-10.45am) – Orientation Day 
 

ORIENTATION DAY  
Tuesday December 9, 2025 - Bendigo schools 

 


